Size 0402
SMD Suppression Ferrite Bead
FBHE Series
CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions: [mm]
Electrical Properties:
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA

0.
5
±
0.
1
1.5
0.5
0.
6
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
±25%
FBHE0402-100-252R 10 0.05 2500
FBHE0402-121-202R 120 0.095 2000
FBHE0402-221-152R 220 0.15 1500
FBHE0402-330-302R 33 0.022 3000
FBHE0402-600-252R 60 0.032 2500
FBHE0402-800-232R 80 0.038 2300
A0
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com